SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Diary No. 99058 of 2018 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 52/2016

RAM BHAJAN DAS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for clarification/directions)

Date: 20-07-2018 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

Mentioned by Mr. Vishnu Shankar Jain, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List the application on 23.07.2018.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA) COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR